	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 30KPA42-B
	30KPA42-B (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            30KPA42-B
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 42VWM 75.6VC P600
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 14.65570 (This price is for reference only)
		No 30KPA42-B datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    30KPA42-B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE016SD2FP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2KHZ FAST PULSE
WM023,GY Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 4.10X2.60X2.10
PJ24248RL Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 25.6X25.6X10.0" GREY
ER-16532-BT Bud Industries  DOOR STEEL ECONOMIZER 42" PNL SP
AK548-2 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE SCSI1-SCSI2 UL2990 2M
N304-10M Tripp Lite  DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABLE 33FT
H3ABT-10110-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048L/H1504TR10"
H5BXT-10108-S2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016S/X 8"
17-100804 Conec  CBL ASSY RJ45 PLUG-RJ45 PLUG 2M
RJFSFTP5E0152 Amphenol PCD  CABLE CAT5E RJ45 PLUG-PLUG 1.52M
09471117005 Harting  RJI CORD 8XAWG22/19TRAIPUR PPI
H3CCH-1606G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC16H/AE16G/HKC16H
M3BRK-4040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR40K/MC40F/MPR40K
33574110805006 Harting  H.CA.AS-1XHAN3A-80M-AC-D;SM;1XLC
HF365/18 3M  CABLE 18COND RIBBON LT GRY 100FT
05589.15.08 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/9 THERM 105C-BRN-4X250'/CT
C0926A.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  4P/24AWG IND FL/BRD SHIELD 500'
3070 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG WHITE 1000'
1300980036 Molex Connector Corporation  MAX-LOC F2 1/2 .062-.125" STR
969839-1 TE Connectivity  CONN TUBING CONNECT "Y" BLACK
F2213/8 RD103 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 RED 25X4'
1485D12 Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY 12" STEEL 6X6" GREY
T25T-L Panduit Corp  SPIRAL WRAP 0.25 6.3MMX50' TFE N
IEG62-27529-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-07-S83-8S0017-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 240VAC 28VDC
0229001.MXSP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO IND 2AG 1A
GSA 100-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 250V SLOW UL CERM
3404.0116.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2A 125V SMD SLOW
0663.080MALL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .080A T LAG 250V AMMO LT-5
P6KE440ARL STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 376VWM 776VC DO15
1V5KE250CA Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO201AE
1SMB28AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMB
P4KE130CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC DO41
UCLAMP0502P.TCT Semtech  TVS DIODE 5VWM 12.5VC SLP1006P3
SMLJ90E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 90VWM 160VC SMCJ
30KPA108CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 108VWM P600
MPLAD30KP36A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC PLAD
V230LC10P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
ROV20H331K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 297V 10KA DISC 20MM
TTL-232R-3V3-PCB FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd  MOD USB SERIAL 3.3V EMBEDDED PCB
	30KPA42-B  keywords
	    	30KPA42-B
	30KPA42-B  Littelfuse Inc
	30KPA42-B  pdf
	30KPA42-B  datasheet
	30KPA42-B  price
	30KPA42-B  distributor
	electronic components 30KPA42-B
	30KPA42-B  Circuit Protection
	30KPA42-B  TVS - Diodes
	30KPA42-B  TVS DIODE 42VWM 75.6VC P600
	30KPA42-B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .